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List of Participants 
BSHC CDWCWG1 
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Helsinki, Finland 

 

Country Organisation Name E-mail address Confirmed Dinner 

Denmark DGA Mr Nikolaj Møller nikmn@gst.dk X X 

Denmark DGA Mr Kristian Villadsen Kristmar krkri@gst.dk X X 

Estonia EMA Mrs Gabriela Kotsulim gabriela.kotsulim@transpordiamet.ee X X 

Estonia TUT Dr Sander Varbla sander.varbla@taltech.ee X X 

Estonia TUT Dr Nicole Camille Delpeche-Ellmann nicole.delpeche@taltech.ee X X 

Finland FMI Mrs Anni Jokiniemi anni.jokiniemi@fmi.fi X X 

Finland FMI Dr Jani Särkkä jani.sarkka@fmi.fi X X 

Finland FMI Mr Patrick Eriksson patrick.eriksson@fmi.fi 1st day X 

Finland HO Mr Jarmo Mäkinen jarmo.makinen@traficom.fi X X 

Finland HO Mr Jyrki Mononen jyrki.mononen@traficom.fi X X 

Finland NLS Dr Timo Saari timo.saari@maanmittauslaitos.fi X  

Germany BKG Dr Joachim Schwabe joachim.schwabe@bkg.bund.de X X 

Latvia MAL Mr Bruno Špēls bruno.spels@lhd.lv X X 

Poland HOPN Mr Witold Stasiak w.stasiak@ron.mil.pl X X 

Poland IMGW Mrs Alicja Olszewska alicja.olszewska@imgw.pl X X 

Sweden SMA Mr Thomas Hammarklint (Chair) thomas.hammarklint@sjofartsverket.se X X 

Sweden LM Dr Per-Anders Olsson per-anders.olsson@lm.se X X 
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